 www.chromalox.com ©2004 Chromalox, Inc.
PDS LIMIT
PH:  1-888-996-9258 • FX: 615-793-3563
• Protects Processes
and Equipment From
Excessive Tempera-
tures
• DIN Rail and Sub-Panel

Custom temperature ranges and fi xed set point units
are available to meet your specifi c application needs.
Ordering Information
   Temperature Input Input
 Model PCN  Range  Type Power
 LIMIT-10100 305699 0-1400°F J T/C 120 Vac
 LIMIT-10200 305701 0-2300°F K T/C 120 Vac
 LIMIT-10350 305998 0-1500°F E T/C 120 Vac
 LIMIT-10400 305710 0-850°F RTD 120 Vac
 LIMIT-10500 305728 0-750°C J T/C 120 Vac
 LIMIT-10101 305736 0-1400°F J T/C 24 Vac
 Limited Warranty:
Please refer to the Chromalox limited warranty applicable to this product at